
Register of LicenBe& issued wnder the Land .Agents .Act, 1921~22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 29th June, 1938. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Aet, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 
3Jst day of May, 1938. 

W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 
NorE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such 

firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order. 
In· the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and- surnam-e or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter 

is the first letter of the first surname. 
Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No.of I 
_License. 

5910 

14964 
13160 
14380 
h5062 
13920 
15401 
15061 
14771 
14616 

Name of Licensee. 

Blomquist, Frederick Neil, and Cole-
man, Oliver Patrick 

Courtis,- Percy- Burall 
Dorr, Herbert Henry 
Featherstone, Sidney Herbert 
Finlay, Thomas Robert 
Hart, George Fletcher 
King, Arthur Charles 
Glynn, Hawtrey Warren 
Sim, Ralston Fairlie 
Watson, Arthur .. 

(I.A. 90/1/9.) 

I 
NameofFlrm(ifany) ofwhichLicensee_l_ 
is a Member, or Registered Company 

on whose behalf License ls-held. 

Messrs. Coleman and Co. 

Sales and Exch~~ge Service, Ltd. , 

Names of Paztners-of Fmn. Reglsoored Office. granted. License gts):i:OOd. 
-I ~at,e License I Court by whioh 

------:-----------------------_,_ 

Kati Kati 

91 Glon<rester Street, Christchurch 
Whitaker Street, Te Aroha 
366 New North Road, Kingsland, Auckland 
11 Vulcan Buildings, Vulcan Lane, Auckland 
The llfall, Mount llfaunganui 
"The Strand," Whakatane 
308 Cooke's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland 
Heriot . . . . . . 
I8 Yarrow Street; Invercargiff .. 

18/5/38 

16/5/38 
19/5/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

11/5/38 
12/4/38 
1/4/38 

24-/5/38 
6/5/38 

Waihi. 

Christchurch. 
Te Aroha. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 
Tauranga. 
Whakatane. 
Auckland. 
Tapanui. 
Invercargill. 
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