## Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 29th June, 1938.

HEREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 31st day of May, 1938.

W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs.

## REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

NOTE.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
5910	Blomquist, Frederick Neil, and Cole- man, Oliver Patrick	Messrs. Coleman and Co	•••	Kati Kati	18/5/38	Waihi.
14964	Courtis, Percy Burall	••	• •	91 Gloucester Street, Christchurch	16/5/38	Christchurch.
13160	Dorr, Herbert Henry		••	Whitaker Street, Te Aroha		Te Aroha.
14380	Featherstone, Sidney Herbert	••	••	366 New North Road, Kingsland, Auckland		Auckland.
15062	Finlay, Thomas Robert		••	11 Vulcan Buildings, Vulcan Lane, Auckland		Auckland.
13920	Hart, George Fletcher			The Mall, Mount Maunganui		Tauranga.
15401	King, Arthur Charles	••		"The Strand," Whakatane		Whakatane.
15061	Glynn, Hawtrey Warren	Sales and Exchange Service, Ltd.	• •	308 Cooke's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	1/4/38	Auckland.
14771	Sim, Ralston Fairlie		• •	Heriot	24/5/38	Tapanui.
14616	Watson, Arthur		••	18 Yarrow Street, Invercargill	6/5/38	Invercargill.

(I.A. 90/1/9.)

[No. 48